GATE FASTENERS
OUTDOOR
Hot dip galvanizing for outdoor use in service classes 1, 2 and 3.
VERSATILE
Available in several sizes for creating also large gates.
CHARACTERISTICS
GATE LATCH closing bolt
GATE FLOOR cane bolt

a
s
Ø
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE a x b c d e Ø pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
GATEL100 100 x 44
4 x 1 3/4
16
5/8
13
1/2
45
1 3/4
Ø5/3,5
Ø 0.2/0.14 10
GATEL120 120 x 44
4 3/4 x 1 3/4
16
5/8
13
1/2
45
1 3/4
Ø5/3,5
Ø 0.2/0.14 10
GATEL140 140 x 52
5 1/2 x 2 1/16
20
13/16
16
5/8
55
2 3/16
Ø5/4,5
Ø 0.2/0.14 10
CODE H c Ø pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
GATEF400 400
15 3/4
Ø16
Ø 0.63
Ø6,5
Ø 0.26 5
GATEF500 500
19 3/4
Ø16
Ø 0.63
Ø6,5

6,0
0.24
60
2 3/8
Ø7,2
Ø 0.29 4
CODE a x b c s Ø pcs
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
[mm]
[in]
GATEB13300 300 x 40
11 3/4 x 1 9/16
Ø13
Ø 0.52
5,0
0.20
Ø7
Ø 0.28 10
GATEB13500 500 x 40
19 3/4 x 1 9/16
Ø13
Ø 0.52
5,0
0.20
Ø7
Ø 0.28 10
GATEB16400 400 x 45
15 3/4 x 1 3/4
Ø16
Ø 0.63
5,0
0.20
Ø9
Ø 0.36 10
GATEB16700 700 x 45
27 1/2 x 1 3/4
Ø16
Ø 0.63
5,0
0.20
Ø9
Ø 0.36 10
GATEB201200 1200 x 60
47 1/4 x 2 3/8
Ø20
Ø 0.79
8,0